Product Change Notification
113719 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN
INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS,
INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS

For applicable replacement product(s), customers should transition to the Intel® SSD DC
S3710 or S3610, or contact their field sales person.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name  Product Code  Affected MM#
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (100GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BA100G301 921632
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (200GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BA200G301 921634
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (400GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BA400G301 921636
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC2BA800G301 921638
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (200GB, 1.8in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC1NA200G301 922137
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (400GB, 1.8in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic Single Pack
 SSDSC1NA400G301 922138
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (100GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BA100G3  925878
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (200GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BA200G3  925879
 Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (400GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BA400G3  925880
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series (800GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2BA800G3  925882
Please contact your local Intel field representative if you have questions.
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 25, 2015 00 Originally Published PCN